
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, September 30, 2013 2:45 PM 
To: Eric Roth 
Subject: Re: Wednesday night, 9:30pm on CNBC 

good for you „ looks great 

On Mon, Sep 30, 2013 at 10:40 A=, Eric Roth <ERoth@intljet.com <mailto:ERoth@intljet.com» wrote: 

Should you have a moment, che=k us out on CNBC this Wednesday night (if you are not on your way to 
Paris=until Thursday). 

http://www.cnbc.com/id/101056661 
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The information contained in this c=mmunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, di=closure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. copyright -all rights reserved 
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